6
EDMUND A. GRAY COMPANY, Inc. BRASS PIPE NIPPLES
2277 East Fifteenth Street from red brass pipe
BPN-07.11.11
Phone: (213)625-2723    Fax: (213)625-5734 Effective Jul. 2011
Supersedes  BPN-02.01.11
DISCOUNTS:DISCOUNTS:DISCOUNTS:DISCOUNTS:
P.O.A.
All other pipe sizes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
See Separate Sheet
SPECIFICATIONS:   SPECIFICATIONS:   SPECIFICATIONS:   SPECIFICATIONS:   All pipe nipples conform to ANSI B1.20.1 and ASTM A-733 as amended
and are made from red brass pipe conforming to ASTM B-43.
Pipe Size Close 2" 3" 4" 5" 6" 7" 8" 9" 10" 11" 12"
13.05 14.70 15.85 17.90 19.30 20.90 23.45 26.50 28.65 31.00 33.20 39.50 43.45 53.45 58.50 63.45 67.50
15.25 17.65 19.95 21.60 25.35 27.60 32.40 35.20 38.35 41.60 46.75 53.35 58.40 64.90 71.25 77.75 84.15
1" 15.80 18.65 22.70 24.60 30.10 32.40 38.55 41.05 45.10 49.00 52.95 64.30 72.10 85.25 85.90 93.70 101.65
21.05 24.35 28.60 34.00 39.90 45.55 52.20 56.65 62.40 68.55 76.00 88.00 98.60 109.45 121.00 132.35 144.00
30.30 32.30 38.20 44.25 51.05 57.25 66.55 72.40 79.90 87.30 97.20 113.90 128.25 142.05 156.55 170.80 186.20
1" 44.70 55.15 64.30 74.05 85.70 96.40 107.45 118.85 130.20 141.95 165.80 189.20 211.10 234.15 252.65 279.25
67.40 77.00 87.05 102.95 120.50 135.60 150.20 165.60 181.15 197.85 233.40 264.35 313.50 326.95 374.20 391.00
87.65 94.25 112.95 129.75 149.00 169.05 189.90 210.15 229.90 249.70 291.80 331.50 371.10 410.75 450.35 489.90
2" 2" 133.40 144.05 166.20 191.35 217.40 242.40 268.75 294.85 321.00 375.45 428.20 477.45 530.30 573.00 632.45
352.05 368.00 417.00 463.55 497.30 547.05 589.15 645.00 734.80 843.95 936.70 1035.00 1115.30 1223.60
3" 478.70 497.40 562.75 633.75 696.70 766.55 832.90 905.40 1056.45 1203.55 1317.95 1462.10 1589.90 1751.20
4" 720.20 731.50 821.35 936.65 1011.70 1117.40 1191.55 1315.75 1510.45 1713.35 1916.10 2118.95 2322.15 2500.10
5" 3"
6"
Edmund A. Gray Company can provide any 'end finish' required, including special cuts, standard or specialty threads, beveling & cut grooving.
Please contact us to discuss pricing and availability.
All pipe nipples conform to ANSI B1.20.1 and ASTM A-733 as amended, and are made from RED BRASS pipe conforming to ASTM B-43.
" I F   I T ' S   A   P I P E   N I P P L E  .   .   .   .   .   .  W E   H A V E   I T "
Los Angeles, CA  90021-2841
web: www.eagray.com    email: sales@eagray.com
1/
8
"  to  3"  Dia.,  Close  to  12"  STANDARD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -65 -4/10%  (.2296)
31/
2
"  to  6"  Dia.  and all sizes over 12" long . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
1/
8
"  to  3"  Dia.,  Close  to  12"  EXTRA HEAVY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -30 -4/10%  (.4593)
1/
8
"  to  3"  Dia. TANK NIPPLES (All are 6" Long and Standard Weight ONLY) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -30 -4/10%  (.4593)
1/
2
"  to  2"  Dia. RIGHT & LEFT (All are 4" Long and Standard Weight ONLY) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -30 -4/10%  (.4593)
CHROME PLATED RED BRASS NIPPLES CHROME PLATED RED BRASS NIPPLES CHROME PLATED RED BRASS NIPPLES CHROME PLATED RED BRASS NIPPLES (with HOSPITAL THREADS):
3/
8
"  & 1/
2
"  Dia.,  Close to 12" Long . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -60 -3/10%  (.2916)
-50 -3/10%  (.3645)
THREADED BRASS PIPE FITTINGSTHREADED BRASS PIPE FITTINGSTHREADED BRASS PIPE FITTINGSTHREADED BRASS PIPE FITTINGS  (Imported) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Clo.
Length
11/
2
" 21/
2
" 31/
2
" 41/
2
" 51/
2
"
1/
8
" 3/
4
"
1/
4
" 7/
8
"
3/
8
"
1/
2
" 11/
8
"
3/
4
" 13/
8
"
11/
2
"
11/
4
" 15/
8
"
11/
2
" 13/
4
"
21/
2
" 21/
2
"
25/
8
"
27/
8
"
31/
8
"
Prices listed herein are effective immediately,supersede all previous quotations and price sheets, and are subject to change without notice.  The Edmund A. Gray Company “Policies and Conditions of Sale” apply to any/all products listed herein, and are subject
to change without notice.  The Edmund A. Gray Company has taken careful measures to ensure the accuracy of the information herein, and cannot be held responsible for inaccuracies, errors or omissions in this literature. An offer to sell is not implied by the
possession of  Edmund A. Gray Company literature or pricing information, nor does possession indicate a 'right' to purchase our products.  Please see our web site at http://www.eagray.com  for additional information, including our Policies, Disclaimers, and
Certifications.
  P R I C E   O N   A P P L I C A T I O N